
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

29 

71 

47 

94 

81 

Name 

Andreas Lundin 

Ola Gustafsson 

Phillip Miller 

Lennart Kruger 

Hugo Nicklasson Rosberg 

Class 
GT5 

GT5 

GT5 

RC 

GT5 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

13.056 

47.708 

49.934 

DNF 

Total Tm 

17:08.412 

17:21.468 

17:56.120 

17:58.346 

Best Tm 

1:06.578 

1:07.714 

1:10.266 

1:11.528 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.056 

Avg. Speed 

94,200 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.578 

Best Speed 

111,929 

Best Lap by 

29 - Andreas Lundin 
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Tidtagning Hannes, AV-Kompaniet 

Tävlingsledare Matilda Adolfsson 

Domare Ingemar Kristensson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AV-Kompaniet ST88 AB 

Sodra BF DM 2025 
Södra BF DM 2025 

Race 3 Ginetta/Roadsport 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:16:36 

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 km 

2025-10-18 14:30 


