

Södra BF DM 2025

Sorted on Laps

Södra BF DM 2025

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 km

Race 3 Ginetta/Roadsport

2025-10-18 14:30

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:16:36

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	29	Andreas Lundin	GT5	13		17:08.412	1:06.578	SWE	
2	71	Ola Gustafsson	GT5	13	13.056	17:21.468	1:07.714	SWE	
3	47	Phillip Miller	GT5	13	47.708	17:56.120	1:10.266	SWE	
4	94	Lennart Kruger	RC	13	49.934	17:58.346	1:11.528	SWE	

Not classified

DNF	81	Hugo Nicklasson Rosberg	GT5		DNF			SWE	
-----	----	-------------------------	-----	--	-----	--	--	-----	--

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
13.056	94,200	1:06.578	111,929	29 - Andreas Lundin

Tidtagning Hannes, AV-Kompaniet

Orbits

Tävlingsledare Matilda Adolfsson

Domare Ingemar Kristensson

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: AV-Kompaniet ST88 AB

Printed: 2025-10-18 14:35:42